SPARC Trans # 76136-2014297-001
CMWS Unique iD 52187

AMENDMENT TO GROUP CONTRACT NO. LG-76136-KY

By their signatures below, the Contract Holder and Prudential agree that the Group Contract is

changed as follows;

e The insurance form listed in Column | below is attached to this Amendment; it forms part of the
Group Contract as of ifs Effective Date. The form iisted in Column | replaces, as of its Effective
Date, the corresponding insurance form listed in Column 1.

Column |

83500 SCH 1001 (S-1)}{76136-40}
effective September 1, 2014

Column il

83500 SCH 1001 (8-1)(76136-40)
effective January 1, 2014

- LEXINGTON FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY

Date; GOVERNMENT -
{Contract Holder)
Witness: By:
(Signature and Title)
Rosetand, NJ THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE COMPANY

December 2, 2014

83500
AMD 1001

OF AMERICA

,N._.._-\)

e

A

3
- g G B A,

By

Wice Pr@sid@{%ﬁ Contracts



Schedule of Plans

Effective Date: September 1, 2014

Group Contract No.: LG-76136-KY

This Schedule of Plans sets forth the Plan of Benefits that applies to each Covered Class under the
Group Contract listed below as of the Effective Date. The Plan of Benefits for a Covered Class is
determined by: (1) the Group Insurance Certificates that apply to the Covered Class: and (2) any
modification to those Certificates, provided the modification is listed below or included in an amendment
to the Group Contract. A copy of each Certificate and any modification to it are attached to the Group
Contract and made a part of if.

Covered Class:

Alt Employees included in the Covered Classes of the Group Insurance Certificate(s) listed below.

Plan of Benefits that Applies to this Covered Class:

(1

(4)

83500

The Coverage(s) described in the Group insurance Certificate prepared for the Group Contract
shown above:

(@) With the Program Date of January 1, 2012; and
(b) Bearing the code "761386, LIFE, Part time Employees Closed, Ed 1-2012, 38",

The Coverage(s) described in the Group insurance Certificate prepared for the Group Contract
shown above:

(@ With the Program Date of January 1, 2014; and

(b) Bearing the code “76136, BGL-OGL, Retirees, Ed 04-2014, 46".

The modifications to the Certificate described in the Notice To Employees:

{a) With an Effective Date of January 1, 2012; and

(b} Bearing the code "76138, PERM BNC, Closed Group Retirees, 01-01-2012,39".

The Coverage(s) described in the Group Insurance Certificate prepared for the Group Contract
shown above:

(&) With the Program Date of September 1, 2014; and
(b} Bearing the code "76136, BGL-OGL-DGL-BADD-QADD, Poiice-Fire, Ed 11-2014, 50".

The Coverage(s) described in the Group Insurance Certificate prepared for the Group Contract
shown above:

{a) With the Program Date of September 1, 2014; and

(b) Bearing the code 76136, BGL-OGL-DGL-BADD-OADD, Non-Bargained Employees,
Ed 11-2014, 51"

SCH 1001 {S-1){(76136~40)



{(8) The Coverage(s) described in the Group Insurance Certificate prepared for the Group Contract
shown above:

(8) With the Program Date of September 1, 2014: and

{b) Bearing the code "76136, BGL-OGL-DGL-BADD-OADD, Officers and Sergeants,
Ed 11-2014, 52",

(8) The Coverage(s) described in the Group Insurance Certificate prepared for the Group Contract
shown above:

(a) With the Program Date of September 1, 2014; and

(b} Bearing the code “76136, BGL-OGL-DGL-BADD-0ADD, Corrections Officers,
Ed 11-2014, 53"

83500
SCH 1C01 (S-1)(76136-40)



